BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (January 2, 2026)

3F

Daylight Dreamer .3
Fire Baton f.3

eFirst Pitch c.4
Immense Guilt .3
Nancy's Laugh ¢.3
Not Tapping f.3
Nothingbutnitro c.4
***Probable Choice f.3
e***\/jolin g.3

4F

%Spun a Rose f.3
%Cali Fitz .3
Always Practical f.4
Antietam c.4

Banco Di Sicilia f.3
Beau Hill f.3
***Belloro f.3

Big Dig m.6
Blenheim Baby .5
***Blue Eyed Scout f.4
e***Casilda f.4
Charlie Charmer g.3
Despo's Dream f.5
Flee .3

Fourth and One g.3
***Galicat c.3

Greek Goddess f.3
Hire the Hat f.3

vy Girl £.3

Kaz Brio c.3

Kaz Oil Changer g.4
Kef £.3

Malu m.6

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

Englehart J
Ryerson J
Jimenez J
Morley T
Metivier R
Morley T
Davis R
Barrera lll O
Jimenez J

Englehart J
Abreu J
Rice L

Rice L
Englehart C
Synnefias D
Englehart J
Ortiz J
Abreu J
Saul D
Green A
Rodriguez G
Rice L

Rice L
Englehart J
Englehart J
Synnefias D
Abreu J
Green A
Synnefias D
Synnefias D
Barrera Ill O
Rice L

Dirt training - Fast

11/29/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin7

12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin6
11/07/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin7
12/12/25 AQU Msw Fin9

09/14/25 BAQ CIm50000cnd Finl
10/23/25 KEE Mcl50000-c Fin4
12/05/25 AQU MclI30000 Finl

10/25/25 BAQ MaidOMstB -200k Fin6
12/04/25 TP CIm30000(30-20)nw3/L-c Fin4
12/07/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L Fin2
11/24/25 FL Alw26500nw2/L Fin4
12/10/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L-c Finl

12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin5

12/05/25 AQU Msw Finl

12/13/25 AQU Msw Fin2

12/06/25 AQU DemoiselG2 -250k Fin6
10/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin9

12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin3

11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin7
12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2%$/x Fin3

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F

:37.33B ***More Than Grace f.4 Falcone, Jr. R

:40.42B *MrRTg.4 Jimenez J

:36.30B Pay the Bills (FR) m.5  Metivier R

:38.52B Princess Becca m.5 Giangiulio M

140.42B eProbability c.4 Walden W

:38.52B Scoot Daddy g.7 Abreu F

:37.49B She's Grand f.4 Rice L

:37.50B ***Sweetest Princess m.6 Rice L

:36.30B ***The Markinater c.3  Synnefias D
Thirteen G's c.4 Rice L
***Toxic Girl f.4 Rice L
Truda f.3 Barrera Ill O
Twisted Banker ¢.3 Rodriguez R

49.81BG  vettriano c.5 Rice L

:51.008 Vino Rose f.3 Englehart C

149.82B

149.57B

:51.00BG

149.01BG 5F

149.01BG  ***Cicciobello g.7 Barrera Ill O

:51.79B oCurlin's Girl f.5 Rice L

149.53B Just Music f.5 Rice L

:148.82B e***Sheriff Bianco g.8 Rice L

:148.52B

:50.88 B G

149.82B

:52.01B 6F . .

149.81B ***Just Katherine m.6  Jimenez J

149.01B

148.84BG

149.53B

:50.96 B

148.84BG

:50.11B

:50.50B

:50.29 B

Summary

Dirt training - Fast

12/10/25 PRX Msw Fin3

11/23/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin7
12/04/25 AQU Msw Fin6

12/13/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Finl
12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin2

11/13/25 FL Aoc30000-N Fin2
12/13/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2
10/25/25 BAQ EmprDstfB -250k Fin7
12/13/25 AQU Msw Fin7

11/02/25 CD Mcl50000-c Finl
12/12/25 AQU CIm17500cnd-c Fin5

11/14/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin4
12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin2

11/29/25 AQU CIm40000 Fin3
12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Finl
09/26/25 BAQ BeldameG2 -250k Fin4
11/22/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin5

12/13/25 AQU GoForWandL -150k Fin3

:52.60B
:50.82B
:51.40B
49.90B
48.52B
49.49B
49.81B
:50.29B
49.01BG
49.57B
:51.40B
:50.50B
:50.88BG
149.62B
:51.00BG

1.02.72B
1:02.63B
1:03.84B
1:02.63B

1:18.12B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 9 :36.30 :40.42 :38.08
4 Furlongs 38 :48.52 :52.60 :50.08
5 Furlongs 4 1:02.63 1:03.84 1:02.95
6 Furlongs 1 1:18.12 1:18.12
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